

## Altice USA Named One of America's 'Best Employers' by Forbes

NEW YORK--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- Altice USA (NYSE: ATUS), one of the largest broadband communications and video services providers in the United States, proudly announces that it has been recognized by Forbes as one of America's "Best Employers" for 2019.

"Every one of our employees across the company deserves to be celebrated for this tremendous achievement because it's with their commitments and attitudes that Altice USA is a great place to work," said Dexter Goei, Altice USA CEO. "It's thrilling to see how our people – both long-tenured and new – have come together to make Altice USA a special place. I'm extremely proud of the company we've built together and know we have no limits on the heights we can reach."

In collaboration with online statistics partner Statista, Forbes asked approximately 50,000 people across America working for companies with at least 1,000 employees across 25 industries to evaluate his or her employer in order to field this year's rankings. Topics in the survey included talent development, benefits, workplace, company image, and communications, among others.

Recently, Altice USA was recognized as a Best Place to Work for LGBTQ Equality after scoring a perfect 100 on this year's Corporate Equality Index - the Human Rights Campaign Foundation's prestigious national ranking that recognizes workplaces with policies and practices that create inclusive environments for lesbian, gay, bisexual, transgender and queer employees to thrive.

The company has also been recognized by Cablefax Magazine for its leadership on diversity and inclusion related efforts within the cable and telecommunication industry.

## About Altice USA

Altice USA (NYSE: ATUS) is one of the largest broadband communications and video services providers in the United States, delivering broadband, pay television, telephony services, Wi-Fi hotspot access, proprietary content and advertising services to approximately 4.9 million residential and business customers across 21 states through its Optimum and Suddenlink brands.

View source version on businesswire.com: <a href="https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20190418005485/en/">https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20190418005485/en/</a>

Doug Serton doug.serton@alticeusa.com

Source: Altice USA